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PRE-TOEFL Grammar & Vocabulary

Grammar

27

30

25

27

25

28

26

27

27

27

27

26

26
27

Teacher: Mr.Elmi

Vocabulary

28
30
25
26
26
28

25

25

26
30
28
28

26
24

CLASS
ACTIVITY
32

38

30

35

34

35

34

35

36

36

33

36

37
35

TOTAL

87

98

80

88

85

91

85

87

89

93

88

90

89
86

PASS/FAIL

pass

pass

Absent fail

Absent fail
pass
pass
pass

pass
pass
pass

Absent fail

Absent fail
pass
pass
pass
pass

pass

pass
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27

27

24

24

25

24

38 89 pass

37 89 pass
Absent fail
Absent fail
Absent fail

34 82 pass



